Kics Camp 2023 Schedule
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Day %
1:00-4:00

1:00-4:50

1:00-2:50

3:00-4:50

S:00

6:00

TBA

Day 2:
7:00-8:00

8:00

8:45-9:45

-Kid's Pastors/Leaders, & Volunteer Personnel Meet in Cafeteria-

85

10:00-11:50

10:00-10:50

11:00-11:50

12:00

1:00-4:50

1:00-2:50

3:00-4:50

S5:00

6:00

TBA

Day 3:
7:00-8:00

8:00

8:45

10:00-11:50

12:00

-Rid's Pastors/Leaders Meet in Carpet area in Cafeteria

1:00-4:50

1:00-2:50

3:00-4:50

5:00

6:00

TBA

Day 4:
7:00-8:00

8:00-8:45

8:45-9:00

Registration

Arts & Crafts, Rec Hall, Lake front
Girls Pool

Boys Pool

Dinner

Orientation & Chapel Service

Rec Hall, Concessions, Mail call

Wake-up, Clean Cabin
Breakfast
Volunteer Personnel Meeting

Chapel Service for Rids

Arts & Crafts, Rec Hall, Lake Front
Girls Pool

Boys Pool

Lunch

Arts & Crafts, Rec Hall, Lake Front
Girls Pool

Boys Pool

Dinner

Chapel Service

Rec Hall, Concessions, Mail call

Wake-up, Clean Cabin
Breakfast

BGMC Service for Kids & Adults
Cabin Wars

Lunch

Arts & Crafts, Rec Hall, Lake Front
Girls Pool

Boys Pool

Dinner - PIZZA NIGHT!

Chapel Service

Rec Hall, Concessions, Mail call

Wake-up & Pack up
Breakfast

Say goodbyes & leave camp by 9:00am




