Kids Camp 2023 Schedule

	Day 1:	
	1:00-4:00	Registration
	1:00-4:50	, Arts & Crafts, Rec Hall, Lake front
	1:00-2:50	Girls Pool
	3:00-4:50	Boys Pool
	5:00	Dinner
	6:00	Orientation & Chapel Service
	TBA	
	Day 2:	
	7:00-8:00	Wake-up, Clean Cabin
	8:00	Breakfast
	8:45-9:45	Volunteer Personnel Meeting
	-Kid's Pastors/Leaders, & Volunteer Personnel Meet in Cafeteria-	
	8:45	Chapel Service for Kids
	10:00-11:50	
	10:00-10:50	Girls Pool
	11:00-11:50	Boys Pool
	12:00	Lunch
	1:00-4:50	Arts & Crafts, Rec Hall, Lake Front
	1:00-2:50	Girls Pool
	3:00-4:50	Boys Pool Dinner
	5:00	Chapel Service
	6:00	
	TBA	Rec Hall, Concessions, Mail call
	Day 3:	
	7:00-8:00	Wake-up, Clean Cabin
	8:00	Breakfast
	8:45	
	10:00-11:50	
1	12:00	Lunch
	-Kid's Pastors/Leaders Meet in Carpet area in Cafeteria	Arts & Crafts, Rec Hall, Lake Front
	1:00-2:50	
	3:00-4:50	Boys Pool
>	5:00	Dispose DI77A NICUTI
	6:00	Chanal Compies
	TBA	Rec Hall, Concessions, Mail call
	Day 4:	Walta un S Packum
	7:00-8:00	
	8:00-8:45	Sou goodhuga S loo ya sama bu 0:000
	8:45-9:00	Say goodbyes & leave camp by 9:00am